

# Financial Highlights

	Quarter 2 2020	Quarter 2 2019	% Change vs Last Year	YTD June 2020	YTD June 2019	% Change vs Last Year
<b>System Wide Sales</b>	<b>30,678,472</b>	<b>59,427,610</b>	<b>(48.4)</b>	<b>85,829,741</b>	<b>113,706,090</b>	<b>(24.5)</b>
<b>Revenues</b>	<b>23,331,447</b>	<b>43,679,664</b>	<b>(46.6)</b>	<b>62,764,235</b>	<b>84,027,240</b>	<b>(25.3)</b>
<b>Operating Income (Loss)</b>	<b>(5,268,301)</b>	<b>1,524,667</b>	<b>(445.5)</b>	<b>(6,599,022)</b>	<b>3,622,733</b>	<b>(282.2)</b>
<b>Net Income (Loss) Attributable to Equity Holders of the Parent</b>	<b>(10,171,224)</b>	<b>1,040,477</b>	<b>(1,077.6)</b>	<b>(11,963,440)</b>	<b>2,501,760</b>	<b>(578.2)</b>
<b>Earnings (Loss) Per Share - Basic</b>	<b>(9.225)</b>	<b>0.952</b>	<b>(1,069.0)</b>	<b>(10.892)</b>	<b>2.292</b>	<b>(575.2)</b>
<b>Earnings (Loss) Per Share - Diluted</b>	<b>(9.214)</b>	<b>0.940</b>	<b>(1,080.2)</b>	<b>(10.870)</b>	<b>2.260</b>	<b>(581.0)</b>

*Note: Amounts in Thousand Pesos except for Per Share Data*